
2021-2022 Monmouth University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 15, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 21-13   Conf: 11-9   Home: 9-5   Away: 10-7   Neutral: 2-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
05 Papas, George 34-34 1193 35.1 148-392 .378 103-292 .353 108-125 .864 15 170 185 5.4 67 1 101 57 18 47 507 14.9
04 Miller, Walker 34-34 1050 30.9 183-396 .462 22-72 .306 110-153 .719 58 140 198 5.8 79 2 45 63 32 27 498 14.6
33 Reynolds Jr., Shavar 31-30 931 30.0 141-356 .396 46-131 .351 110-128 .859 26 69 95 3.1 81 3 83 61 6 20 438 14.1
13 McClary, Marcus 34-34 1010 29.7 116-282 .411 20-61 .328 38-67 .567 51 105 156 4.6 83 2 42 50 4 35 290 8.5
00 Foster, Myles 34-1 422 12.4 75-141 .532 0-2 .000 29-54 .537 49 54 103 3.0 41 0 16 25 15 12 179 5.3
25 Chaput, Samuel 34-4 562 16.5 43-119 .361 8-32 .250 31-44 .705 6 28 34 1.0 51 0 59 31 0 18 125 3.7
21 Rutty, Nikkei 32-29 863 27.0 31-56 .554 0-1 .000 38-63 .603 62 176 238 7.4 84 3 23 31 23 15 100 3.1
24 Ruth, Myles 33-0 389 11.8 30-79 .380 6-25 .240 35-45 .778 13 34 47 1.4 55 0 17 31 6 28 101 3.1
10 Vaughan, Jarvis 19-4 191 10.1 20-45 .444 8-18 .444 6-11 .545 17 28 45 2.4 44 1 7 11 4 7 54 2.8
20 Allen, Tahron 19-0 121 6.4 9-29 .310 1-8 .125 6-8 .750 6 10 16 0.8 17 1 3 7 2 0 25 1.3
35 Vuga, Klemen 12-0 55 4.6 5-10 .500 2-3 .667 3-7 .429 3 8 11 0.9 8 0 1 4 3 1 15 1.3
14 Holmstrom, Jack 13-0 52 4.0 0-6 .000 0-6 .000 1-2 .500 0 3 3 0.2 4 0 0 2 0 1 1 0.1
11 Delmoral, Mateo 4-0 4 1.0 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
30 Fagan, Sam 1-0 1 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0
32 Spence, Jakari 5-0 6 1.2 0-3 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0
Total 34 6850 201.5 801-1915 .418 216-652 .331 515-707 .728 355 886 1241 36.5 615 13 397 398 113 213 2333 68.62
Opponents 6850 201.5 786-1929 .407 254-787 .323 463-649 .713 342 853 1195 35.1 637 11 395 408 108 185 2289 67.32

Team Statistics MU OPP
SCORING 2333 2289
    Points Per Game 68.6 67.3
    Scoring Margin 1.3 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 801-1915 786-1929
    Field Goal Pct .418 .407
3 POINT FG-ATT 216-652 254-787
    3PT FG Pct .331 .323
    3PT Made Per Game 6.4 7.5
FREE THROWS-ATT 515-707 463-649
    FT Pct .728 .713
    FT Made Per Game 15.1 13.6
REBOUNDS 1241 1195
    Rebounds Per Game 36.5 35.1
    Rebounds Margin 1.4 –
ASSISTS 397 395
    Assists Per Game 11.7 11.6
TURNOVERS 398 408
    Turnovers Per Game 11.7 12.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.3 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.0
STEALS 213 185
    Steals Per Game 6.3 5.4
BLOCKS 113 108
    Blocks Per Game 3.3 3.2
ATTENDANCE 23,637 42,967
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-1,688 17-2,527
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 3-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Monmouth 1129 1190 14 2333
Opponents 1138 1135 16 2289

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/09/21 at Charlotte L 66-68 3,023
11/13/21 at Towson W 79-71 2,040
11/16/21 LEHIGH W 85-75 1,933
11/20/21 at Saint Joseph's W 87-75 1,400
11/24/21 PRINCETON W 76-64 2,234
11/27/21 at Cincinnati W 61-59 8,262

* 12/03/21 at Niagara W 57-49 627
* 12/05/21 at Canisius W 79-65 736

12/09/21 at St. John's (NY) L 83-88 3,850
12/12/21 at Pittsburgh W 56-52 7,579
12/14/21 at Yale W 69-60 892
12/19/21 COLGATE W 77-66 1,596
12/22/21 HOFSTRA L 71-77 1,265

* 01/14/22 at Saint Peter's L 62-67 483
* 01/16/22 at Marist L 48-84 784
* 01/18/22 IONA L (OT) 85-86 1,874
* 01/20/22 at Fairfield W 61-58 1,492
* 01/23/22 MANHATTAN W 78-62 1,730
* 01/28/22 CANISIUS W 72-67 1,558
* 01/30/22 NIAGARA L (OT) 69-70 1,223
* 02/04/22 FAIRFIELD W 59-56 1,572
* 02/06/22 at Quinnipiac W 76-63 835
* 02/08/22 MARIST L 58-83 1,516
* 02/11/22 at Manhattan W 75-65 734
* 02/13/22 at Iona L 62-70 2,056
* 02/18/22 RIDER W 60-58 1,728
* 02/22/22 SIENA W 71-59 1,646
* 02/25/22 SAINT PETER'S L 65-70 2,027
* 02/27/22 at Siena L 59-70 6,524
* 03/03/22 QUINNIPIAC W 75-72 1,735
* 03/05/22 at Rider L 65-74 1,650

03/10/22 vs Niagara W 61-58 0
03/11/22 vs Rider W 72-68 0
03/12/22 vs Saint Peter's L 54-60 0

* = Conference game



2021-2022 Monmouth University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 15, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 11-9   Home: 6-4   Away: 5-5   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
05 Papas, George 20-20 690 34.5 85-229 .371 60-173 .347 65-76 .855 8 102 110 5.5 41 1 53 33 10 26 295 14.8
04 Miller, Walker 20-20 607 30.4 108-237 .456 11-40 .275 61-93 .656 28 83 111 5.6 46 0 29 31 18 18 288 14.4
33 Reynolds Jr., Shavar 17-17 517 30.4 70-190 .368 19-69 .275 61-74 .824 16 33 49 2.9 38 1 47 30 4 13 220 12.9
13 McClary, Marcus 20-20 584 29.2 58-152 .382 11-37 .297 19-38 .500 30 55 85 4.3 49 0 24 23 2 21 146 7.3
00 Foster, Myles 20-0 253 12.7 50-90 .556 0-1 .000 17-34 .500 26 27 53 2.7 26 0 12 13 11 8 117 5.9
25 Chaput, Samuel 20-3 365 18.3 31-77 .403 5-19 .263 18-30 .600 5 18 23 1.2 34 0 39 22 0 10 85 4.3
24 Ruth, Myles 20-0 241 12.1 22-51 .431 4-14 .286 20-28 .714 8 16 24 1.2 31 0 6 20 6 20 68 3.4
21 Rutty, Nikkei 19-19 507 26.7 20-35 .571 0-0 .000 19-35 .543 39 113 152 8.0 49 2 18 20 17 7 59 3.1
10 Vaughan, Jarvis 15-1 135 9.0 13-31 .419 4-11 .364 3-7 .429 12 19 31 2.1 31 0 6 7 3 4 33 2.2
20 Allen, Tahron 11-0 73 6.6 6-19 .316 0-5 .000 5-6 .833 1 7 8 0.7 14 1 2 5 1 0 17 1.5
35 Vuga, Klemen 7-0 35 5.0 2-6 .333 0-1 .000 3-7 .429 1 6 7 1.0 5 0 0 3 2 1 7 1.0
14 Holmstrom, Jack 9-0 34 3.8 0-2 .000 0-2 .000 1-2 .500 0 3 3 0.3 4 0 0 2 0 1 1 0.1
11 Delmoral, Mateo 4-0 4 1.0 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
32 Spence, Jakari 4-0 5 1.3 0-3 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0
Total 20 4050 202.5 465-1123 .414 114-373 .306 292-430 .679 207 515 722 36.1 369 5 236 225 74 130 1336 66.80
Opponents 4050 202.5 463-1131 .409 146-452 .323 276-390 .708 206 520 726 36.3 388 6 239 243 59 105 1348 67.40

Team Statistics MU OPP
SCORING 1336 1348
    Points Per Game 66.8 67.4
    Scoring Margin -0.6 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 465-1123 463-1131
    Field Goal Pct .414 .409
3 POINT FG-ATT 114-373 146-452
    3PT FG Pct .306 .323
    3PT Made Per Game 5.7 7.3
FREE THROWS-ATT 292-430 276-390
    FT Pct .679 .708
    FT Made Per Game 14.6 13.8
REBOUNDS 722 726
    Rebounds Per Game 36.1 36.3
    Rebounds Margin -0.2 –
ASSISTS 236 239
    Assists Per Game 11.8 12.0
TURNOVERS 225 243
    Turnovers Per Game 11.3 12.2
    Turnovers Margin 0.9 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.0
STEALS 130 105
    Steals Per Game 6.5 5.3
BLOCKS 74 59
    Blocks Per Game 3.7 3.0
ATTENDANCE 16,609 15,921
    Dates-Avg Per Date 10-1,661 10-1,592
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Monmouth 640 682 14 1336
Opponents 663 669 16 1348

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/03/21 at  Niagara W 57-49 627
12/05/21 at  Canisius W 79-65 736
01/14/22 at  Saint Peter's L 62-67 483
01/16/22 at  Marist L 48-84 784
01/18/22 IONA L (OT) 85-86 1874
01/20/22 at  Fairfield W 61-58 1492
01/23/22 MANHATTAN W 78-62 1730
01/28/22 CANISIUS W 72-67 1558
01/30/22 NIAGARA L (OT) 69-70 1223
02/04/22 FAIRFIELD W 59-56 1572
02/06/22 at  Quinnipiac W 76-63 835
02/08/22 MARIST L 58-83 1516
02/11/22 at  Manhattan W 75-65 734
02/13/22 at  Iona L 62-70 2056
02/18/22 RIDER W 60-58 1728
02/22/22 SIENA W 71-59 1646
02/25/22 SAINT PETER'S L 65-70 2027
02/27/22 at  Siena L 59-70 6524
03/03/22 QUINNIPIAC W 75-72 1735
03/05/22 at  Rider L 65-74 1650


